
WYRE FOREST P.C. JUMPING 10th November 2024

Please remember to bring and  WEAR YOUR NUMBER

We have a VERY BUSY day and will try to keep to schedule as much as we can so

please be ready for your class in good time

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE WILL OBSERVE  2 MINUTES 

SILENCE AT 11AM FOR REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY

Course will be ready to walk from 8.30am

TIME NO RIDER HORSE/PONY

CLASS 1 30cm (can be lead) Fences 1 - 10 in this class

9.00 1 Ludlow Whites Autumn Jacobsen Spike

2 Bethany Derricutt Charlie

3 Ottilie Chittick Dolly

4 Willow Jacobsen Spike

9.10 5 Golden Malvern Jessica Smith Barbour

6 Laurel Lederer Estrella Rising Star

7 Edith Crump Bluebell

8 Matilda Vaughan Fantasia

9.20 9 North Herefordshire Libby Fenn Gurnos Mismatch

10 Arthur Ford Colin

11 Phoebe Hanson Cheverellfield Prince Borislav 

12 Liberty Oldham Barracks Cracker



9.30 2 Mix and Match Bethany Derricutt Lottie

14 Mary-Margaret Keezer Litte Miss Sunshine 

15 Florence Conway Cemaes Sheila 

9.40 16 Berkeley South Clara Clarke Dykebeck Lupin

17 Amber Beverley-Smith Highwood Harlequin

16 Clara Clarke Chaseford Teadance

18 Hugo Clarke Matisse

10.00 COURSE WALK

CLASS 2 40cm (can be assisted but not lead)  Fences 1-10 in this class

10.15 19 Wyre Forest Esther John Hafdre Kall

20 Olivia Taylor Tonto

21 Megan Rees Brynithon Grand Master

22 Isabella Farmer Saffron

10.25 16 South Ludlow Clara Clarke Dykebeck Lupin

18 Hugo Clarke Matisse

2 Bethany Derricutt Lottie

10.35 7 Golden Valley Edith Crump Bluebell

23 Albert Crump Jack

24 Isla Holland Cowdenbeath Defiance

8 Matilda Vaughan Fantasia

10.45 25 North Hereford Red Jemima Jones Ace of Spades

26 Leo Mackay Lewis Mama Pie

27 Maggie Brotherwood Roxy 

28 Florence Jones Rossi



10.55 29 South Hereford Eliza Davies Skippy

12 Liberty Oldham Barracks Cracker

12 Liberty Oldham Aros Prada

30 Cecilia Bulmer Thistledown Honky Tonk

11.05 14 Dolly Mixtures Mary-Margaret Keezer Litte Miss Sunshine 

16 Clara Clarke Chaseford Teadance

5 Jessica Smith Barbour

31 Daisy Holland Gigman Phillipeene

11.15 9 North Hereford Blue Libby Fenn Gurnos Mismatch

32 Lexi Walker Bramleys Davina 

33 Zac Salkeld Clanmill Nimrod

34 chloe morse Bramley

11.35 COURSE WALK

CLASS 3 Fences approx. 50cm

11.50 25 North Hereford Blue Jemima Jones Ace of Spades

35 Ellie Verdin Carless Rowley

36 Elodie Ibbs Fudge

12 Liberty Oldham Barracks Cracker

12.00 37 Golden Valley Daisy Herdman Bracken

23 Albert Crump Jack

24 Isla Holland Cowdenbeath Defiance

31 Daisy Holland Gigman Phillipeene

12.10 38 Smarties Mollie Holland Oso

29 Eliza Davies Maisy

39 Molly-May Rumney Frank In Sense



19 Esther John Hafdre Kall

12.20 40 South Hereford Daisy Paterson Arlow’s Buddy

12 Liberty Oldham Aros Prada

30 Cecilia Bulmer Thistledown Honky Tonk

29 Eliza Davies Skippy

12.30 16 Little Gems Clara Clarke Chaseford Teadance

18 Hugo Clarke Matisse

41 Gwen Price Ginny

42 Adelyn King Tank

12.40 43 Malvern Harry Clare Shane

43 Harry Clare Aquilas Spotted Melody

39 Molly-May Rumney Jake

44 Lily Lederer Farrah

12.50 45 North Hereford Red Orla Hogan Twiglet

26 Leo Mackay Lewis Mama Pie

27 Maggie Brotherwood Roxy 

28 Florence Jones Rossi

13.00 46 Wyre Forest Esme Taylor Tonto

47 Emmy Jones Bucks Fizz

21 Megan Rees Brynithon Grand Master

22 Isabella Farmer Saffron

13.10 48 North Hereford Green Johnnie Verdin Foxy Lady

32 Lexi Walker Bramleys Davina 

33 Zac Salkeld Clanmill Nimrod

34 chloe morse Bramley



13.30 COURSE WALK

Class 4  60-65cm

13.45 49 Ludlow Eva Crompton Picasso 

50 Islay Craig-Aliani Churchwood Tempest 

51 Abyssinia Morgan Little Girl ll

52 Grace Windsor - Clive Tom Four 

13.55 53 SH & RH Pippa Nahorniak Owen 

40 Daisy Paterson Arlow’s Buddy

29 Eliza Davies Maisy

54 Ruby Creed Cisco

14.05 48 North Hereford Blue Johnnie Verdin Foxy Lady

36 Elodie Ibbs Fudge

55 Molly Price Maypole Whynot

14.15 56 Golden Valley Casey Austin JIGSAW DHP

37 Daisy Herdman Bracken

57 Edie Herdman Bingo 

58 Clara Price Jasper

14.25 59 Wyre & friends Ella Hale Kyle Aslan

42 Adelyn King Tank

46 Esme Taylor Tonto

23 Albert Crump Jack

14.35 45 North Hereford Red Orla Hogan Twiglet

26 Leo Mackay Lewis Mama Pie

35 Ellie Verdin Carless Rowley

12 Liberty Oldham Aros Prada



14.45 60 Mix and Match Alice Allen Bilbo

41 Gwen Price Ginny 

61 Laura Wright Doldewircwm Eurion 

62 Jennifer Hopkins Shadow V

14.55 43 Malvern Harry Clare Shane

63 Angus Swift Tokenbow Welsh Gold

64 Ella Smith Poppy

43 Harry Clare Aquilas Spotted Melody

COURSE CHANGE

15.20 COURSE WALK

Class 5 70-75cm

15.35 63 Smarties Angus Swift Tokenbow Welsh Gold

64 Ella Smith Poppy

65 Martha Trafford Roberts Gretta

82 Lilly McColl Telynau Cats Whisker

15.45 56 Golden Valley Casey Austin JIGSAW DHP

58 Clara Price Jasper

60 Alice Allen Bilbo

66 Millie Kinch Queenie

15.55 49 Ludlow Buzzards Eva Crompton Picasso 

67 Anya Smith Drumfries Diamond

50 Islay Craig-Aliani Churchwood Tempest 

16.05 53 Dolly Mixtures Pippa Nahorniak Owen 

54 Ruby Creed Cisco



68 Zahra Hussain Narrow Blaze

59 Ella Hale Kyle Aslan

16.15 69 Golden Valley Elsie May Rosetta 

57 Edie Herdman Bingo 

38 Mollie Holland Oso

70 Martha Webb Lady Valentine

16.25 61 Mix and Match Laura Wright Doldewircwm Eurion 

71 Megan Price Ellies Leotie 

62 Jennifer Hopkins Dezina Ditto

16.35 72 Ludlow Eagles Hector Hird Mynydddir Mystique 

51 Abyssinia Morgan Little Girl ll

52 Grace Windsor - Clive Tom Four 

16.45 COURSE WALK

CLASS 6 80-85cm

17.00 73 Golden Valley Rosa Davies Honey Rose

57 Edie Herdman Milltown Mister 

74 Isla Morgan Noble Fire Bird

70 Martha Webb Lady Valentine

17.08 67 Ludlow  Eagles Anya Smith Drumfries Diamond

75 Oscar Morgan Blaencrymlyn Ithal DDU

76 Poppy Pritchard Quidni millfire

17.14 77 North Hereford Red Lydia Wilson Sternsberg Larino 

78 Katinka Duff Duke

65 Martha Trafford Roberts Gretta



17.20 66 Little Gems Millie Kinch Queenie

71 Megan Price Ellies Leotie 

79 Rupert Maxwell Carter

17.26 69 Golden Wyre Elsie May Rosetta 

80 Alliyah Hussain Adrigoole Cashel Hero

68 Zahra Hussain Narrow Blaze

17.32 72 Ludlow Buzzards Hector Hird Mynydddir Mystique 

81 Rohays Hird Drayford Contessa

75 Oscar Morgan Brickell Jensen

17.38 82 North Hereford Blue Lilly McColl Telynau Cats Whisker

83 Mia Jones Dunamoney Dollar

84 William John HughPickard Barracks Star

17.50 COURSE WALK

CLASS 7 90-95cm

18.00 57 Golden Wheat Edie Herdman Milltown Mister 

74 Isla Morgan Noble Fire Bird

79 Rupert Maxwell Carter

80 Alliyah Hussain Adrigoole Cashel Hero

18.10 75 Ludlow Oscar Morgan Blaencrymlyn Ithal DDU

76 Poppy Pritchard Quidni millfire

67 Anya Smith Drumfries Diamond

75 Oscar Morgan Brickell Jensen

18.20 77 North Hereford Lydia Wilson Sternsberg Larino 

83 Mia Jones Dunamoney Dollar



85 Scarlett May Barrett Ocean


